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Anlage

Talstr. 10, 76337 Waldbronn

T 07243-652080 G 07243-66010 F 07243-652082 info@tc-
waldbronn.de

Hallenadresse
Talstr. 8, 76337 Waldbronn
G 07243/ 66010

Sportwart/in
Klinge, Nicolas
T 0151 65406692 sportwart@tc-waldbronn.de

Jugendwart/in

Klinge, Nicolas
T 0151 65406692 sportwart@tc-waldbronn.de
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Herren 60 1
MF: Hans-Christoph Vogel
m 01707040442; hanscvogel@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schlotz, Matthias
Vogel, Hans-Christoph
lizhofer, Achim
Salomon, Hartmut
Ruppel, Gerhard
Kohls, Alexander
Moritz, Jirgen
Quinkert, Ralf-Olaf
Weil3, Matthias
Schnieder, Jirgen
Karcher, Thomas
Mller, Ginter
Mager, Jirgen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16301655
15909959
16101927
16150994
16352998
16151688
16404495
16201657
16301656
15953454
16252595
15102428
16101629
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LK25,0
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